PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4834515

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YANXUE ZHANG	02/08/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HUIZHOU CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	AREA B FIRST FLOOR, BUILDING D, TCL LIQUID CRYSTAL INDUSTRIAL PARK, NO. 78, HUIFENG 4TH ROAD, ZHONGKAI HIGH-TECH INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT ZONE, GUANGDONG	
City:	HUIZHOU	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	stal Code: 516000	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15754284	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036841111

Email:zgroup@ipfirm.comCorrespondent Name:HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP

Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CZM6132-111	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT	
SIGNATURE: /Joshua L. Pritchett/		
DATE SIGNED:	02/21/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=EfiledAssgn#page1.tif

PATENT 504787783 REEL: 045404 FRAME: 0932

Docket No.

ASSIGNMENT

in constitution in the con	onsideration of the premises and other go by acknowledged, the undersigned.	ed and valuable	consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of
13	Yanxus ZHANG	4)	
2}			
3)			
industrial pa	tk. No.78. Huileng 4th road, Zhongkai wessus and assigns (hereinalter designates be defined in 35 U.S.C. 160 in the inve	high-tech indu	3. assigns and transfers unto Huizhou China Star at Aces B first floor, building D. T.C. liquid crystal atry development zone, Huizhou, Guangdong 516000. ") the entire right, title and interest for the United States HOUID CRYSTAL DISPLAY AND BACKLICHT
(a) for v Unite	chich an application for United States Lette ad States Parent Application No1	rs Patent was fil 15/754,284	ed on
(b) for s	hich an application for United States Lette	is Pateni was ex	ecitied on
continuations- Property to the	in-part thereof, and the right to all hono	norchore and any fits under the li GNPF its succe	ommissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and and all extensions, divisions, reissues, continuations, or sternational Convention for the Protection of Industrial pasors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned a behalf of said ASSIGNEE;
ASSIGNEE, it applications to ASSIGNEE, it	is successors, assigns and legal representation patent based traceon, arowing out of a	a or extended Le Dick, and without ar related to the	est, and to render all necessary assistance in making titers Patern of the United Status, upon request of the said at further renumeration. In and to any improvements, and said invention; and to execute any papers by the said sential to ASSIGNEE's full proteotion and title in and to
SIGNED on th	e date indicated aside my signature;		
1) Yanwe Name: Yanzi	ZHANG is ZHANG		Tebrusing of soil
.2)			
Name.		,	Date:
3)			

Date:

PATENT REEL: 045404 FRAME: 0933

4) _____